PTK-8165B
Revised 03-99
Catalog Section 05
(00-02-0032)
Oil Pressure Tubing Kit
DHK Model
■ Custom Fit Oil Pressure Line
for Any Engine

MFR.
0711690
How to Order
Gauge Fitting
Z: No fitting
A: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
straight (89-09-0202)
B: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
90° (85-04-0202)
Tubing Length
Specify end to end length in inches
(1/8 I.D. with 1/8 NPT male both ends).
For meters specify “m” after length.
For millimeters specify “mm” after length.
Engine Connection Fitting
Z: No fitting
C: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
straight (89-09-0202)
D: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
90° (85-04-0202)
Engine Connection Adapter
Z: No adapter
G: 1/8 NPT male x 1/8 NPT, male, straight (86-03-0204)
H: 1/8 NPT male x 1/4 NPT, male, straight (65-05-0460)
K: 1/8 NPT male x M10-1.0, straight (65-05-0461) with seal washer (65-05-0465)
M: 1/8 NPT male x M12-1.5, straight (65-05-0462) with seal washer (65-05-0456)
N: 1/8 NPT male x M14-1.5, straight (65-05-0463) with seal washer (10-05-0601)
O: 1/8 NPT male x M18-1.5, straight (65-05-0474) with seal washer (10-05-0605)
P: 1/8 NPT male x 1/8 BSPT, male, straight (65-05-0464)
DHK
To order the oil pressure tubing kit to fit your application use the diagram below. Specify the Deluxe base model number,
gauge fitting, length of hose in inches, engine fitting, and engine adapter (Note: designate “Z” if no gauge fitting, engine
fitting or adaptor is required).  Model number example: DHK-A-72-C-Z
Deluxe Tubing Kit
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ FRANK W. MURPHY SOUTHERN DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
■ FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
■ FRANK W. MURPHY FRANCE
tel. +33 1 30 762626  fax +33 1 30 763989
■ MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail murmexsl@sanluis.podernet.com.mx
■ FRANK W. MURPHY PTE., LTD.
No. 2 Tuas South Street 2,
Sprintecs Bldg., #02-01/02
Singapore 638042
tel. +65 863-1398 fax +65 863-0208
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
■ MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
P.O. Box 900788; Palmdale, California 93590; USA
tel. (661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
■ MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
tel. +61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558